Annex to press Release of 30 April 2014

Opportunity Investment Management Plc

Consolidated statement of comprehensive income

for the year ended 31 December 2013

Revenue

Cost of sales

Gross profit
Administrative expenses
Other operating income
Profit from operations
Finance costs

Finance income

Profit before tax

Tax expense

(Loss)/Profit for the year

Other comprehensive income
Other comprehensive income to be reclassified to profit or
loss in subsequent periods

Amounts reclassified to profit or loss

Other comprehensive income not to be reclassified to
profit or loss in subsequent periods

Gain of revaluation of Property, plant and equipment
Actuarial gain/(losses) on Pension liability

Taxes relating to items above

Other comprehensive income for the year, net of tax

Total comprehensive income for the year

2013
€'000
44,315

(26,467)

17,848
(17,904)
177
121
(124)
71

68

(506)

(438)

1,007
18
(158)

867

429

2012
Restated*
€'000
44,733

(26,425)

18,308
(17,664)
3,705
4,349
(169)

34
4,214

(807)

3,407

(141;
20

(121)

3,286



